
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

Steven M. Clouse WRC Biogas Production and Marketing Evaluation Study 
(RFQ) 

Solicitation No.: PS-00173 
April 23, 2024, 2:00 PM 

 
Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number 

Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 
 210-233-3385 

Roxanne Eguia SAWS Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org  
 210-233-3980 

Marisa Palmer SAWS Marisa.Palmer@saws.org  

Sergio Lopez SAWS Sergio.Lopez@saws.org  

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com  

Archana Sharma Mead and Hunt archana.sharma@meadhunt.com  

Trevor Cooke Burns & McDonnell thcooke@burnsmcd.com  

Paul Stout Tetra Tech paul.stout@tetratech.com  

Alan Draper WRA jdraper@wrallp.com  
David Nixson WRA dnixson@wrallp.com  
Kathryn Hillis Anew Climate khillis@anewclimate.com  
Pranoti Kikale Arcadis Pranoti.Kikale@arcadis.com  

Jim Bier Amaresco jbier@ameresco.com  
Robert Jenkins Arcadis robert.jenkins@arcadis.com  

Sylvester Ogidan Tetra Tech Sylvester.Ogidan@TetraTech.com  
Tara Delagarza Burns & McDonnell tldelagarza@burnsmcd.com  
Andrew Wright Bartlett and West andrew.wright@bartwest.com  

Matt Quinn Mead and Hunt Matthew.Quinn@MeadHunt.com  
Scott Martin Burns & McDonnell samartin@burnsmcd.com  
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